
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Jun 2016
1 Quantity of costume jewellery and a travelling clock £10.00 - £20.00
2 Quantity of crowns, half crown, £5 coin and Victorian token £20.00 - £30.00
3 Quantity of old watches £15.00 - £20.00
4 Quantity of old penknives inc. 2 Ruston Bucyrus £10.00 - £20.00
5 4 Jade bangles £10.00 - £20.00
6 Albertine, ornate necklace etc. £10.00 - £20.00
7 Stamp and snuff boxes and a paper knife £10.00 - £20.00
8 Quantity of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
9 Quantity of costume jewellery inc. large cameo, brooch, rosary's, pearls etc. £20.00 - £30.00

10 7 silver rings £10.00 - £20.00
11 Claridge wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
12 3 propelling pencils and a sealing wax stamp £10.00 - £20.00
13 Overlaid scent/snuff bottle with bird depiction £15.00 - £25.00
14 Eisenhower mounted dollar, medallions etc. £10.00 - £20.00
15 Silver Georgian coin with added bells £10.00 - £20.00
16 Jet necklace, heart bracelet and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
17 2 silver bracelets £15.00 - £25.00
18 Box of assorted watches and components £15.00 - £25.00
19 Box of vintage jewellery inc. some 9ct gold £40.00 - £50.00
20 Quantity of pens inc. Sheaffer, Conway Stuart a/f & dip pens £20.00 - £30.00
21 7 Victorian silver coins and 1935 crown £25.00 - £35.00
22 Sheaffer pen, propelling pencil etc. £10.00 - £20.00
23 Mother of pearl/silver and other watch a/f £10.00 - £20.00
24 Large 8 day pocket watch and an old stop watch & Ingersoll pocket watch and case a/f £20.00 - £30.00
25 Box of misc. including cigarette case, lighters etc. £20.00 - £30.00
26 Quantity of costume jewellery inc. pendant £10.00 - £20.00
27 Box of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
28 Stud box and contents, bar brooch set amethyst, 9ct gold earrings, etc. £10.00 - £20.00
29 Quantity of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
30 Quantity of old keys etc. £10.00 - £20.00

31 A collection of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
32 A quantity of GB copper coins, Victoria - Elizabeth II £10.00 - £20.00
33 Large quantity of GB coinage, mainly copper & 3d pieces, Victoria onwards £15.00 - £25.00
34 12 commemorative coins inc. 2  x £5 coins £25.00 - £35.00
35 Album of mixed British and foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00
36 Large quantity of mixed GB coinage inc. 3d pieces, 2 shilling pieces, copper etc. Victoria onwards £15.00 - £25.00
37 Quantity of British and foreign coins £25.00 - £35.00
38 Tray of stamps including Victorian 1p reds etc. £10.00 - £20.00
39 Small quantity of postcards and cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
40 Quantity of coins inc. British, foreign and some silver £10.00 - £30.00
41 Musical lighter of a Knight in armour £15.00 - £25.00
42 Profile portrait of Winston Churchill by G. Coleridge £10.00 - £20.00
43 4 'crackle' glass wine glasses and a decanter £10.00 - £20.00
44 Quantity of crucifixes inc. wall pendant £20.00 - £30.00
45 Brass door knocker Madame Tussauds exhibition etc. £10.00 - £20.00
46 A cased Jaz clock £20.00 - £40.00
47 Enamelled and jewelled oriental bird £15.00 - £25.00
48 Art deco vaseline glass vase and an Edwardian crinkle jug £20.00 - £40.00
49 Pair of rose water sprinkler ducks £10.00 - £20.00
50 French china floral inkstand £15.00 - £25.00
51 3 collectors lighters, old magnifying glass, 3 pairs nut crackers etc. £10.00 - £20.00
52 3 pieces of Aynsley 'Chelsea flowers' vase, 'Edwardian kitchen' vase and 'Orchard gold' clock £20.00 - £40.00
53 A pair of metal horse head ink wells - a/f (hinges off both) £10.00 - £20.00
54 Charles O'Connor water colour and ink drawings of Newark landmarks x 3 £10.00 - £20.00
55 Mother of pearl snuff box, powdrette dubarry box and pair of opera glasses £10.00 - £20.00
56 A collection of He-Man, Star Trek, Star Wars action figures etc. £20.00 - £30.00
57 An art glass dish £10.00 - £20.00
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58 A pair of carved German children napkin rings £20.00 - £30.00
59 Weetman's 3 bears family pottery group £10.00 - £20.00
60 Boxed 19c/Edwardian sewing set and carved needle case £15.00 - £25.00
61 2 Mauchline boxes a/f rouge pot and 3 savings bank boxes £15.00 - £25.00
62 Tribal and oriental Mali masks, Tibetan bracelets, jewellery etc. £20.00 - £30.00
63 2 Royal Doulton figures, The gemstones collection July, Ruby HN 4976 & Shirley HN 2702 £20.00 - £30.00
64 Dagger paper knife, large silver shoe horn & silver top container £10.00 - £20.00
65 A Murano green art glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
66 Jewellery box & costume jewellery £20.00 - £40.00
67 Quantity of GB stamps, loose and on paper £10.00 - £20.00
68 A Lladro polar bear and a Nao (by Lladro) goose £20.00 - £30.00
69 A silver plated kettle on stand £25.00 - £35.00
70 A box of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
71 A box of misc. including Beswick, Cloisonne, paperweights & rare early Quimper figures £10.00 - £20.00
72 Tinplate modern toys, veteran car and 2 Bandai cars, Ford model A & a fire engine £20.00 - £30.00
73 2 Royal Doulton figures 'Rebecca' HN4041 & 'Debbie' HN2385 £20.00 - £30.00
74 Early Majolica Russian circus bear standing on hoop marked 3NK made in USSR & Sylvac dog £20.00 - £30.00
75 2 silver plated toast racks, set of spoons and cruet set £20.00 - £30.00
76 A collection of colour box cats £30.00 - £40.00
77 Quantity of novelty bottle stoppers and 2 cribbage boards £10.00 - £20.00
78 Mahogany display case with silver plaque to front £20.00 - £30.00
79 Jewellery box and costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
80 Mixed tinplate and diecast inc. Tri-ang and ERTL £30.00 - £40.00
81 5 cameras inc. Praktica, Halina, Minolta etc. £10.00 - £20.00
82 Approx. 40 items of crested ware from various makers inc. match striker, Sturges Bourne memorial stone, etc. £25.00 - £35.00
83 10 items of crested china ware inc. Goss £30.00 - £40.00
84 6 watches inc. wrist, travel, Sekonda etc. £10.00 - £20.00

85 A silk fan and 6 Cloisonne bird thimbles £10.00 - £20.00
86 Quantity of vintage and modern tinplate toys £10.00 - £20.00
87 Mixed lot inc. binoculars, GEC headphones, cribbage board, Dinky toys etc. £20.00 - £30.00
88 Mixed lot inc. costume jewellery and watches £10.00 - £20.00
89 2 film reels of Charlie Chaplin 'The vagabond' £10.00 - £20.00
90 Vintage clutch bag set with turquoise and vintage chain mail bag £30.00 - £50.00
91 Box of costume jewellery inc. some silver items £20.00 - £30.00
92 Quantity of smokers pipes, cigarette case and lighter £20.00 - £30.00
93 Large box with silver coloured jewellery etc. £25.00 - £35.00
94 Boxed Matchbox M-8 car transporter and M-4 Fruehauf Hopper Train and some empty boxes £20.00 - £30.00
95 2 large art glass goblets £10.00 - £20.00
96 A pair of urns (originally part of a clock garniture) £20.00 - £30.00
97 A metal and glass garden lantern £25.00 - £35.00
98 A Carlton Ware jug £10.00 - £20.00
99 British railways tail lamp marked 'BR' £20.00 - £30.00

100 Pair of framed and glazed limited edition Randall Scott prints £10.00 - £20.00
101 Minton Haddon hall book £10.00 - £20.00
102 Floral display under dome £20.00 - £30.00
103 Beswick English bull terrier £10.00 - £20.00
104 Mixed lot consisting chess board with 3 Harry Potter part chess sets, bags and manuals no. 2-45, 47-53 & 56 £10.00 - £20.00
105 A Victorian Wedgwood Jasper ware Stilton dome, plate undamaged, dome a/f £30.00 - £40.00
106 Album of telephone cards inc. golden wonder, the Muppets, Manchester united etc. £10.00 - £20.00
107 Pair of Dartmoor series prints after C.E.Brittan, f/g silk lake scene and bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
108 2 Victorian plates £10.00 - £20.00
109 Large quantity of crested ware items £15.00 - £25.00
110 3 boxes of assembled military model kits inc. figures £20.00 - £30.00
111 Quantity of assorted loose stamps £20.00 - £30.00
112 Album of over 170 Lincolnshire postcards £20.00 - £30.00
113 2 boxes of old diecast inc. Dinky, Corgi, 
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Matchbox, Hot Wheels etc. £10.00 - £20.00
114 Oak stool, wicker basket and a handbag marked Prada £10.00 - £20.00
115 Coloured glass jug and 6 glasses with gold coloured lining £10.00 - £20.00
116 Pair of table lamps £10.00 - £20.00
117 Wicker basket and quantity of artists materials inc, easel £10.00 - £20.00
118 Quantity of silver plate inc. teapot, egg cup stand WWI engraved beaker £20.00 - £30.00
119 A quantity of antique picture frames inc. maple, gilded and mahogany £20.00 - £30.00
120 2 wine racks £10.00 - £20.00
121 11 pieces of Royal Worcester gold coloured china £10.00 - £20.00
122 A Carltonware dish £10.00 - £20.00
123 Large glazed pottery elephant seat/pot stand £20.00 - £30.00
124 Verdigree metal and glass garden lantern £25.00 - £35.00
125 Quantity of coloured lamp shades inc, floral design - some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
126 Quantity of meat plates and tureen and a Shelley jelly mould £10.00 - £20.00
127 A table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
128 A cast fire fender £10.00 - £20.00
129 An inlaid musical side table and 4 old wooden boxes £10.00 - £20.00
130 A Micronta metal detector with instructions £20.00 - £30.00
131 10 Wedgwood side plates and 2 blue and white jugs £10.00 - £20.00
132 A box of clock parts £20.00 - £30.00
133 Small mahogany inlaid barometer £15.00 - £25.00
134 Pine dumb valet £15.00 - £25.00
135 Pair of Capodimonte bookman/writer figures and 2 others a/f £10.00 - £20.00
136 Art deco green glass dressing table set a/f £25.00 - £35.00
137 13 old jelly moulds £25.00 - £35.00
138 Quantity of Royal Albert dinner plates 'Tranquility' and 'Caroline' dinner ware £10.00 - £20.00
139 Quantity of books on clocks £10.00 - £20.00
140 Old wooden box containing Tilley pressure iron, brass flask & aluminium diamond brand flash £10.00 - £20.00
141 2 x 1960's retro table lamps £25.00 - £35.00
142 6 items of brass ware and 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
143 Fly catcher ceiling light shade (no chains) £10.00 - £20.00
144 Oriental soap stone carving £10.00 - £20.00

145 Richmond blue rock dinner set £20.00 - £30.00
146 Wedgwood teapot, pair Delft tiles, Toby jugs etc. £10.00 - £20.00
147 Wig hanger and oak barometer £10.00 - £20.00
148 A Chinese ginger jar in blue and white in form of a pumpkin £10.00 - £30.00
149 Quantity of old horse brasses and leather £10.00 - £20.00
150 Quantity of stoneware jars and mixing bowls £10.00 - £20.00
151 African tribal arts figure £10.00 - £20.00
152 A vintage case and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
153 Mixed lot of silver plate  £20.00 - £30.00
154 A Practica camera, Petri 7 camera and a lens £20.00 - £30.00
155 Teapot on stand, lidded milk jug and egg cup set £10.00 - £20.00
156 Pair of 19c Minton improved fern plates and 3 green glasses £10.00 - £20.00
157 Quantity of teapots and jugs £10.00 - £20.00
158 Copper foot warmer and 3 decanters £20.00 - £30.00
159 A large quantity of baseball cards, boxed sets, loose, unopened packets, bubble gum etc. £20.00 - £30.00
160 A collection of theatre programmes, ephemera, autographs etc. £10.00 - £20.00
161 Quantity of decorative cushions £10.00 - £20.00
162 A collection of bad taste bears, mainly Halloween, monster related £10.00 - £20.00
163 Large quantity of Carltonware inc. teapot, dishes etc. some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
164 4 milk thermometers and 2 hanging scales £10.00 - £20.00
165 A collection of 8 pottery ugly mugs and vases £15.00 - £25.00
166 A collection of various and vintage kitchen ware £10.00 - £20.00
167 Mixed lot of comics inc. Dandy, Marvel etc. £10.00 - £20.00
168 Judy Ashcroft signed print of Lincoln cathederal from Castle hill and a coloured engraving of Lincoln from Canwick £10.00 - £20.00
169 2 towel rails £10.00 - £20.00
170 Spode bowl, Johnson Bros. Queen Victorian commemorative plate and a large jug £10.00 - £20.00
171 Copper tray and jug, brass weights and 2 other brass items £20.00 - £30.00
172 60 pieces of Wedgwood 'Angela' design dinner and tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
173 Quantity of oil lamp funnels and other lamp/light 
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fittings £20.00 - £30.00
174 Quantity of jugs and vases inc. Wedgwood £20.00 - £30.00
175 Signed photograph of Brooklyn Bridge, New York and other interesting prints £15.00 - £25.00
176 Wedgwood cream jug and sugar bowl on stand, oriental plate and various china vases £25.00 - £35.00
177 Pair of mantel piece Spaniel dog figures £10.00 - £20.00
178 Quantity of Carltonware dishes/plates and coffee set some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
179 Over 100 modern Ladybird books  £10.00 - £20.00
180 3 ribbon dishes and a butter dish £10.00 - £20.00
181 5 vintage cameras inc, Hawkeye ace, autographic Kodak & Bolex £20.00 - £30.00
182 Mixed lot of toys consisting of betta Bilda accessories and puppets £10.00 - £20.00
183 Quantity of clock parts inc. mechanisms, dial frames, chimes, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
184 5 Staffordshire figures a/f £30.00 - £40.00
185 Vale bone china teaset a/f and 9 Royal Albert 'Dimity Rose' side plates £10.00 - £20.00
186 Small box of linen and silk handkercheifs £10.00 - £20.00
187 Box of the Kings England books etc. £10.00 - £20.00
188 A collection of vintage cameras etc. £10.00 - £20.00
189 2 vintage suitcases £10.00 - £20.00
190 3 retro clocks, 1 peach glass Smiths, 2 brass Kundo clocks £50.00 - £70.00
191 26 various items inc. model houses, coronation ware, Doulton Burslem, 1887 Victoria golden jubilee beaker for Scarborough a/f etc. £10.00 - £20.00
192 Quantity of lamp shades of various designs £10.00 - £20.00
193 BM Classico guitar with case  £20.00 - £30.00
194 6 items of china inc. Noritake and Dresden some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
195 Pair of early 20th century candleabras and Aberaman colliery miners lamp £40.00 - £50.00
196 4 display cases and boxes £20.00 - £30.00
197 Quantity of musical instruments inc. tambourine, pan pipes, occarina etc. £20.00 - £30.00
198 Over 70 pieces of Wedgwood tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £40.00
199 Box of oil lamp chimneys £10.00 - £20.00
200 19 Bin weevil soft toys of the characters Clott (6), Tink (6) & Bunty (7) £10.00 - £20.00
201 Boxed set of 6 Henry Marchant crystal glass 

tumblers, bottle of Croft sherry, Vodka & Wine £10.00 - £20.00
202 Quantity of commemorative mugs inc. The Royal collection mug £10.00 - £20.00
203 Quantity cut glass fruit bowls, blue and white tureen, stoneware jugs etc. £10.00 - £20.00
204 1 Bush radio and 1 Ferguson radio £10.00 - £20.00
205 6 brass mounted levels and 2 fretsaws £35.00 - £45.00
206 Box of brass and copper inc. candlesticks, cider measures, trivet etc. £20.00 - £30.00
207 Hi Spot guitar with case £20.00 - £30.00
208 24 tins of Star wars Topps Force attack trading cards games £15.00 - £25.00
209 Royal Doulton Ainsdale dinner ware & Royal Doulton Lausanne dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
210 Quantity of interesting items of misc. including a decanter, Britannia handkerchief tin, breweriana etc. £10.00 - £20.00
211 Quantity of cutlery inc. boxed tea spoons and sugar nips £10.00 - £20.00
212 Box of oil lamp chimneys £10.00 - £20.00
213 Tall light blue glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
214 Carved wood box, 1 small box and 1 other a/f £10.00 - £20.00
215 2 Capodimonte fisherman figures 1 fishing rod a/f
216 3 decanters, posy bowl, biscuit barrel etc. £20.00 - £30.00
217 Polka dot tea set 'Viona' & other tea ware and collectors plates £10.00 - £20.00
218 Good lot of crochet doilies  and cushion covers £10.00 - £20.00
219 Oak knife box £15.00 - £25.00
220 Good lot of hardback fiction books £10.00 - £20.00
221 An arched oak framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
222 A steel lantern with coloured glass panels £20.00 - £30.00
223 A Viewmaster with Viewmaster reels in original box £10.00 - £20.00
224 A set of oak Arts and Crafts style shelves £10.00 - £20.00
225 2 early Indentures £10.00 - £20.00
226 2 pieces of modern art glass £10.00 - £20.00
227 A small pine bathroom corner cupboard £10.00 - £20.00
228 A large gilt framed and glazed oil on board of flowers
229 3 Italian Capodimonte floral vases £10.00 - £20.00
230 A brass framed lantern with bevelled glass panels £20.00 - £30.00
231 An ebony bridge of elephants £20.00 - £30.00
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232 A 1950s white painted oval triple dressing table mirror £10.00 - £20.00
233 A large pottery bull, cocker spaniel and Leonardo deer group £10.00 - £20.00
234 3 mid 20th C watercolours of boats (1 glass a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
235 A gilded white porcelain part dinner set marked Bavaria £10.00 - £20.00
236 A framed and glazed colourful medieval courtroom Jester scene print £10.00 - £20.00
237 A wooden spice / collectors draw cabinet with metal fittings £10.00 - £20.00
238 A collection of maps, mainly OS £10.00 - £20.00
239 A marine picture £10.00 - £20.00
240 A set of 6 Norway Flint Fish dinner plates £10.00 - £20.00
241 2 old squeezebox accordians £10.00 - £20.00
242 2 art glass table lamps, one signed with a fish and a coloured glass £10.00 - £20.00
243 An oil on canvas of boats moored Paynesville, Gippsland Lakes, dated 83 signed C Harris (Cecil Harris) £20.00 - £30.00
244 Over 50 pieces of Oriental tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
245 A quantity of unboxed model aircraft £10.00 - £20.00
246 A framed and glazed photograph of Cunard Liner and Blue Ribbon holder Mauritania £10.00 - £20.00
247 5 pieces of Ringtons Pottery by Wade, Sadler etc £20.00 - £30.00
248 A reconstituted marble pillar that illuminates £10.00 - £20.00
249 A quantity of unboxed model aircraft £10.00 - £20.00
250 An Eastern folding brass topped table depicting a peacock £10.00 - £20.00
251 A collection of vintage / retro games including The Fastest Gun, Kings n Things, Blood Bowl, Games Workshop etc £20.00 - £30.00
252 A collection of books including military, weaponry, soldiers, uniforms etc £10.00 - £20.00
253 A quantity of clock movements £10.00 - £20.00
254 A box of pictures £10.00 - £20.00
255 A box of wooden jigsaws by Victory etc (completeness unknown)
256 A box of pictures including watercolours, oils, prints £10.00 - £20.00
257 A box of books on singers, groups etc including The Rolling Stones, The Clash etc £10.00 - £20.00
258 4 boxed Corgi models of Lincolnshire Road Card Bus, Reading Trolleybus, Queen's 40th Anniversary and Royal British legion £15.00 - £25.00
259 A large Charlotte Rhead floral table jug £25.00 - 

£35.00
260 A 1950s / 1960s metal frame child's rocking horse £10.00 - £20.00
261 A small pine trunk and a candle box £20.00 - £30.00
262 A small 6 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
263 5 railway civil engineering photographs a/f £20.00 - £30.00
264 A small wall cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
265 4 boxing prints after Stephen Kamis with embossed mark £10.00 - £20.00
266 3 walking sticks including combined snooker cue £10.00 - £20.00
267 3 prints including Sir William Russell Flint £10.00 - £20.00
268 A Royal Worcester butter dish, milk jug and sugar bowl and 2 Nobile glass paperweights £10.00 - £20.00
269 Two Victorian painted mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
270 A quantity of Observer books including stamps, flags, weather etc £20.00 - £30.00
271 A small suitcase containing games including marbles, Canasta etc £10.00 - £20.00
272 A wall rack £10.00 - £20.00
273 6 items of silverplate teaware £10.00 - £20.00
274 A 2 drawer side table £10.00 - £20.00
275 A quantity of tins, glove boxes, jewellery, book ends, etc10 £10.00 - £20.00
276 A mixed lot of china and porcelain including Arthur Wood, Masons, Noritake £10.00 - £20.00
277 NO LOT £10.00 - £20.00
278 A small side table £20.00 - £40.00
279 A quantity of London related postcards £20.00 - £40.00
280 8 fencing foils £80.00 - £120.00
281 2 framed watercolours: a Seascape and Yorkshire Dales and an oil on canvas Edwardian Ladies on Beach £10.00 - £20.00
282 An assortment of maps including Ordnance Survey £10.00 - £20.00
283 3  boxes of books  on railway cars and Ruston Horsnby £20.00 - £30.00
284 A box of brass and copper including measures, large brass peacock etc £10.00 - £20.00
285 4 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
286 A collection of 12 mid 19th C  fashion engravings £20.00 - £30.00
287 A large quantity of 19th and 20th C pewter items £10.00 - £20.00
288 A collection of old books including The History of Appleby-Frodingham in an old cae £10.00 - £20.00
289 A pair of rural landscape watercolours signed J T 
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Midgley N B A £20.00 - £30.00
290 A large quantity of crested china including Arcadian and Carlton Ware £20.00 - £30.00
291 A watercolour of flowers in baskets signed M Barton £20.00 - £30.00
292 20 pieces of Royal Worcester Evesham Vale tea and dinner ware £15.00 - £25.00
293 7 Victorian lace veils £10.00 - £20.00
294 22 Matchbox Models of Yesteryear no Y-23 £10.00 - £20.00
295 A mixed lot of metalware including copper kettle, silverplate tray, brass tray and other items of brass £10.00 - £20.00
296 A fine glass Swirl vase, tall bowl and 2 glass trays (possibly MDina) £20.00 - £30.00
297 A Skylark brand violin with bow and case £20.00 - £30.00
298 A forest scene picture initialled B R J £10.00 - £20.00
299 3 egg shell china tea sets £20.00 - £30.00
300 A mixed lot of silverplate tea ware and wooden goblets £10.00 - £20.00
301 A Skylark brand violin with bow and case £20.00 - £30.00
302 A framed and glazed print Alfred Smith The New Favourite and 2 portfolio of prints £15.00 - £25.00
303 4 glass bowls including 2 baskets £10.00 - £20.00
304 A quantity of railway postcards pre-grouping, disasters, Ravensglass & Eskdale, Groudale Glen, The Railway Series etc £20.00 - £30.00
305 A cased child's microscope £10.00 - £20.00
306 An Old Tupton Ware vase and an Old Tupton Ware tall cup £10.00 - £20.00
307 A pair of Victorian style drawings of Street Musicians with Children signed John Atkinson £20.00 - £30.00
308 A BSA air rifle £20.00 - £30.00
309 An air rifle £10.00 - £20.00
310 4 walking sticks / umbrellas £60.00 - £80.00
311 Two lino cut prints of abstract design £20.00 - £30.00
312 A collection of books including 8 volumes The Complete Works of Shakespeare, 6 volumes Circle of the Sciences, Milton's Paradise etc £40.00 - £60.00
313 A mixed lot of annuals, comics and magazines from 1970s/80s/90s £10.00 - £20.00
314 A quantity of Cliff Richard memorabilia including mugs, Tour Programmes, calendars etc £15.00 - £30.00
315 16 Winston Chruchill related books etc £10.00 - £20.00
316 A quantity of oil lamp chimneys £20.00 - £30.00

317 A quantity of collectors plates, Victorian cheese dish and floral biscuit barrel £10.00 - £20.00
318 A quantity of games including Lotto, Scrabble, Monopoly etc £10.00 - £20.00
319 A case of train items and boxed Trix Princess Elizabeth train set £10.00 - £20.00
320 A box of mixed toys £10.00 - £20.00
321 3 aluminium theatre lights £15.00 - £25.00
322 2 wall clcoks, a Acctim 31 automatic calendar and The Time MFG Co wall clock £15.00 - £25.00
323 40 items of crested china from various makers including cups and sauncers, loving cups, Exeter vase with Heacham crest etc £30.00 - £50.00
324 Over 30 films on blu-ray discs including Back to the Future, The Hunger Games, Matrix, Avengers etc £30.00 - £40.00
325 A 1960s military plane fuel flow gauge £20.00 - £40.00
326 A pair of table lamps £10.00 - £20.00
327 A Revell model sailing ship of The Thermopylae a/f and model ship in glass dimple bottle £15.00 - £25.00
328 A pair of Hong King vases a/f
329 A metal and glass garden lantern £30.00 - £40.00
330 A large pair of Bretby vases £30.00 - £50.00
331 A Royal Doulton figurine Katie £10.00 - £20.00
332 A boxed Masons Blue Mandalay Ginger Jar, an Argenessi Dish etc £10.00 - £20.00
333 84 items of crested china ware from various makers including loving cups, ewers, urns etc £50.00 - £80.00
334 Over 30 films on Blu Ray disc including James Bond, Star Wars, Harry Potter etc £30.00 - £40.00
335 Two 20th C hard wool works with one marked on reverse Designed and Worked by Neville Hickman c. 1945-50 £20.00 - £30.00
336 An early/mid 20th C Chinese tea set £10.00 - £20.00
337 3 20th C watercolours of Boat on Beach, Rural scene with Mill Pond and Village Memorial £20.00 - £30.00
338 Unusual South American marble platter £10.00 - £20.00
339 2 vases with leaf decoration including Sylvac
340 A dressing table with 2 drawers £10.00 - £20.00
341 2 foot stools £15.00 - £25.00
342 2 rural landscape prints £10.00 - £20.00
343 An early to mid 20th C dinner set of over 30 pieces including tureebs £20.00 - £30.00
344 A pair of blue and white vases £10.00 - £20.00
345 7 Model diecast vehicles inc Maisto £20.00 - £30.00
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346 Qty Camera's and lenses inc,Pentax,Richo,,Minolta, Zenit, ect £100.00 - £120.00
347 Mixed lot of Books,inc Boy's own children's story of the war,annuals,Bee keeping ect, £10.00 - £20.00
348 3 boxes of Avon bottles £20.00 - £30.00
349 A box of LPs £10.00 - £20.00
350 A box of books £10.00 - £20.00
351 8 volumes of History of the Second World War £10.00 - £20.00
352 3 boxes of railway books £10.00 - £20.00
353 A selection of doll's house furniture £10.00 - £20.00
354 A footstool £10.00 - £20.00
355 A solid pine bathroom shelves £10.00 - £20.00
356 A pair of side tables with drawers £10.00 - £20.00
357 A model Tudor house with accessories £30.00 - £50.00
358 3 boxes of railway books £10.00 - £20.00
359 2 boxes of over 300 CDs consisting of 16th/17th/18th century music, hymnal, choral, folk etc  £30.00 - £50.00
360 A domed trunk £15.00 - £25.00
361 3 prints and a watercolour of a farm £10.00 - £20.00
362 An oil on canvas of meadow with flowers signed Peter Wood 99 £20.00 - £30.00
363 A still life of oil on board signed Robert Klotz £20.00 - £30.00
364 An oil on board still life signed Jeanne Davies 95 £20.00 - £30.00
365 A signed Arthur Delaney print entitled The Park Gates and 2 other nostalgic prints £10.00 - £20.00
366 2 tapestries of ducks and cockerel, and a portrait engraving entitled Miranda £10.00 - £20.00
367 3 modern art oil on boards signed Evelyn Wright £10.00 - £20.00
368 A Nicholas Edgon 20th C oil on board scene signed Egon £20.00 - £30.00
369 An oil on canvas Italian scene of School House by Lake signed Mancini £20.00 - £30.00
370 An ornate framed mirror, map of Britain, 2 pictures of York signed B Henley etc £10.00 - £20.00
371 A 20th C oil on board rural scene End of the Gallops signed Penelope Douglas £20.00 - £30.00
372 A pair of lithograph Stag pictures £15.00 - £25.00
373 4 framed and glazed maps and a book Early Maps by Tony Campbell £20.00 - £30.00
374 A quantity of posters including films £10.00 - £20.00
375 A mint condition SWAT film poster £15.00 - £25.00
376 A mint condition Matrix Revolution film poster 

£15.00 - £25.00
377 A bureau with 2 drawers £20.00 - £30.00
378 A 3 piece cream faux-leather suite consisting of 3 seater sofa & 2 armchairs £20.00 - £40.00
379 A set of 4 wicker carver chairs £20.00 - £30.00
380 A 3 piece cream faux-leather suite consisting of 3 seater sofa & 2 armchairs £20.00 - £40.00
381 A matching 3 piece suite consisting of 2 electric recliner armchairs & a 2 seater sofa £10.00 - £20.00
382 12 boxes of empty toy boxes £10.00 - £15.00
383 A modern standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00
384 A pine side table £10.00 - £20.00
385 A glockenspiel, 2 tambourines, 3 small drums, symbol & other accessories £30.00 - £50.00
386 A quantity of early music instruments including crumhorn, rebec & recorder etc. £50.00 - £100.00
387 A lyre & accessories £30.00 - £50.00
388 A Medieval fiddle & rebec with a quantity of bows & 2 violin cases £50.00 - £100.00
389 A shelf of small scale Tonka articulated lorries £20.00 - £30.00
390 18 model tin plate & plastic aeroplanes  £15.00 - £25.00
391 A quantity of clock movements £20.00 - £30.00
392 A large heavy box of brass & copper & printing blocks (2 shelves) £20.00 - £30.00
393 3 Tonka tipper lorries £20.00 - £30.00
394 Over 100 editions of early music from 1980's onwards £20.00 - £40.00
395 31 Matchbox model helicopters £10.00 - £20.00
396 A box of oil lamp chimneys  £20.00 - £30.00
397 A large storage box £10.00 - £20.00
398 A child's metal frame rocking horse £10.00 - £20.00
399 A child's dolls pram & cot £10.00 - £20.00
400 2 Tonka mighty Tonka bulldozers £20.00 - £30.00
401 A quantity of Military camouflage gear including clothing & ammo box  £20.00 - £40.00
402 A quantity of music books including companion, carols, orchesography & Baroque etc. £20.00 - £40.00
403 A 1950's Tonka no: 150 clam crane £40.00 - £60.00
404 A large Tonka wrecker & a fork lift truck £20.00 - £30.00
405 A quantity of books particularly on early music including Tudor anthems, interpretation of early music, Henry Purcell etc. £20.00 - £40.00
406 A box of oil lamp chimneys £20.00 - £30.00
407 2 pressed steel arrow special delivery trucks & 1 
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other £20.00 - £30.00
408 A box of oil lamp chimneys £20.00 - £30.00
409 A Marx Powerhouse lorry & 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
410 2 Marx Powerhouse lorries £20.00 - £30.00
411 A large assortment of tea sets & part tea sets including Wedgwood. Some A/F (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00
412 A mixed lot of china & glass including decanters, condiment set & teapots etc. £10.00 - £20.00
413 An unamed metal rockinf horse possibly Triang or Mobo £20.00 - £30.00
414 A boxed DC Direct model of Batman  £10.00 - £20.00
415 A Digi-Tech preamp/multi-effects processor & controller with instruction book £20.00 - £40.00
416 A collection of 19th century engravings including Lincolnshire & 2 framed etchings £20.00 - £30.00
417 A quantity of metal folding music stands £10.00 - £20.00
418 A box of mixed toys including A Team lorry & Coca Cola soft toys etc. £10.00 - £20.00
419 5 Tonka transporters £30.00 - £40.00
420 A Dell Xps 420 desktop computer & monitor with keyboard, Canon printer & other accessories (3 shelves) £30.00 - £60.00
421 2 Wizkids/Horror Clix models of Alien Vs Predator £10.00 - £20.00
422 54 pieces of Royal Doulton tumbling leaves tea & dinner ware £30.00 - £50.00
423 A quantity of music related books particularly early music, including The Dow pattbooks published by Diamm, song books, Garland series renaissance music in facsimile etc. £20.00 - £40.00
424 2 boxes of over 300 CD's consisting of 16th, 17th & 18th century music, hymnal, choral & folk etc. £30.00 - £50.00
425 A quantity of sound speakers & PA-100 Usb wither mic stands, lighting equipment & guitar stands etc. (3 shelves) £50.00 - £100.00
426 A vintage projector screen & slides including cars £10.00 - £20.00
427 A box of small scale Tonka toys including tractors & Corvette etc. £20.00 - £30.00
428 A quantity of medical equipment including stethoscope & blood pressure gauge etc.  £10.00 - £20.00
429 Konica Minolta Magicolour printer £10.00 - £20.00
430 4 Tonka vehicles inc. bulldozer and tipper lorries £20.00 - £30.00
431 Piano stool £10.00 - £20.00
432 4 Tonka road vehicles £20.00 - £30.00

433 Viscount Cantorum III with case key board £20.00 - £40.00
434 2 boxes of annuals £10.00 - £20.00
435 Mixed pressed steel toys inc Marx Buddy and J. Cozan Spain £20.00 - £30.00
436 Inlaid mahogany veneered 2 draw set of shelves £10.00 - £20.00
437 A mahogany 3 shelves book case with drawer £15.00 - £25.00
438 A pine 2 door wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
439 4 Playmate of the Year dolls £20.00 - £30.00
440 Three 1970s Hoop Arm dining chairs £10.00 - £20.00
441 A stripped oak dining table with stretcher £20.00 - £30.00
442 A contemporary mahogany corner cabinet with glazed top doors £15.00 - £25.00
443 A late 19th C Arts & Crafts oak hall cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
444 A good quality display cabinet with glass shelves £15.00 - £25.00
445 A large quantity of sheet music including 19th C folios £15.00 - £25.00
446 A bookcase with lead glazed doors, 2 drawers and cabinet base £20.00 - £30.00
447 A good quality arch top dresser £20.00 - £40.00
448 A quantity of horse brasses and regimental horn £20.00 - £30.00
449 A metal wire rack stand and one other £10.00 - £20.00
450 A good quality 1980s Strongbow single bedroom suite £20.00 - £30.00
451 A framed and glazed White Star Line advertising print / poster £10.00 - £20.00
452 A pine towel rack £10.00 - £20.00
453 A fine brass coal bucket, pair of Victorian candlesticks and a cast iron pot on legs £10.00 - £20.00
454 A pine serving chest £60.00 - £80.00
455 A good early 20th C Camphor wood trunk with heavy carved ornamental scenes £40.00 - £60.00
456 A heavily carved early 20th C camphor wood trunk £40.00 - £60.00
457 A 19th century low dresser base with heavily carved doors £40.00 - £60.00
458 A large quantity of musical books £20.00 - £40.00
459 A 1970's sideboard £10.00 - £20.00
460 A quantity of musical hand chbimes £30.00 - £50.00
461 A pine African carved box £50.00 - £70.00
462 A late 19th century wood kitchen wall shelf £20.00 - £30.00
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463 An American rocking chair (needs re-covering) £10.00 - £20.00
464 A mahogany long stool with Queen Anne legs £10.00 - £20.00
465 A quantity of  brass & copper including fire irons & warming pan etc. £15.00 - £25.00
466 A Victorian sideboard on cabriolet feet £30.00 - £50.00
467 A Victorian 'arch top' display cabinet A/F £10.00 - £20.00
468 A framed & glazed tapestry, pastel 'winter' landscape, 'river scene' oil on board & a coastal watercolour by Lennard Lewis 1891 £10.00 - £20.00
469 A pair of old wing armchairs with carved wood 'frieze' & on scroll feet £20.00 - £40.00
470 A copper charger, fire guard, cribbage board & framed mother of pearl depiction £10.00 - £20.00
471 An oak framed Aneroid barometer & matching smaller barometer £10.00 - £20.00
472 A painted pine refrectory table £100.00 - £150.00
473 4 apothecary storage jars with lids & 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
474 A Victorian pine wash stand with 4 drawers £30.00 - £50.00
475 A gilt framed aneroid barometer & a deco barometer £10.00 - £20.00
476 A 'Long John' coffee table on wheels £10.00 - £20.00
477 A butchers block on stand with wine rack £40.00 - £60.00
478 A butchers block on painted stand with wine rack £40.00 - £60.00
479 A pine bench with lift up seat £10.00 - £20.00
480 A highly decorated Oriental bamboo table £10.00 - £20.00
481 An oak table with stretcher base £15.00 - £25.00
482 A teak arts & crafts style coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
483 A model display cabinet with glass shelves £20.00 - £30.00
484 A French brass & iron double bed with wood grain painted effect £60.00 - £80.00
485 A wicker chair & small table £10.00 - £20.00
486 A collection of 20th century Maritime maps £20.00 - £30.00
487 A leather 3 seater button back settee £20.00 - £30.00
488 A German carved oak hall stand £20.00 - £30.00
489 An oil painted garden scene with boats in background by John Taunton of Norfolk signed & dated '80 £20.00 - £30.00
490 A pair of 3 drawer bedside cabinets £10.00 - 

£20.00
491 A Victorian mahogany bookcase £40.00 - £60.00
492 A Faux fur coat & shoulder wrap £10.00 - £20.00
493 A quantity of Medieval costumes £20.00 - £30.00
494 3 graduation scholars gowns £10.00 - £20.00
495 A R.A.F sergeants uniform, Corporals great coat & Squadron leaders jacket  £10.00 - £20.00
496 A high back bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
497 An oak hall chair with fluted legs & rail back £10.00 - £20.00
498 A Victorian pine chest of 4 drawers £20.00 - £40.00
499 A Barratt & Robinson piano £10.00 - £20.00
500 A 1950's canvas seat deck chair  £10.00 - £20.00
501 A pine double bedstead with slats £15.00 - £25.00
502 A good quality contemporary 'dog cart' £20.00 - £30.00
503 A good quality sofa with loose back cushions £15.00 - £25.00
504 A French wooden double bed with ormalu gilded brass fittings £30.00 - £50.00
505 An inlaid mahogany veneered display cabinet with mirrored back £10.00 - £20.00
506 A wing armchair (conforms to fire regulations) £20.00 - £40.00
507 A crossbow & arrows £20.00 - £30.00
508 2 framed mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
509 A triple dressing table mirror £10.00 - £20.00
510 An mahogany framed oblong wall mirror £10.00 - £20.00

1001 A pair of early 20th century Satsuma vases signed  £30.00 - £40.00
1002 A Royal Copenhagen zodiac Leo porcelain figurine £30.00 - £40.00
1003 A pair of 19th century bronze candlesticks £50.00 - £60.00
1004 A Royal Doulton figure 'The Lobster Man' £20.00 - £30.00
1005 A Victorian Parian figure of nude on a cheetah  £10.00 - £20.00
1006 A large Royal Dux figure in crinoline dress reading a book £70.00 - £80.00
1007 A Carlton Rouge enamelled coffee pot £20.00 - £30.00
1008 11 silver rings (some with certificates) £30.00 - £50.00
1009 A white gold 9ct ring, size 5 with certificate of authenticity £20.00 - £30.00
1010 An 18ct gold ring set 5 diamonds  £60.00 - £80.00
1011 5 x 9ct gold rings (approximately 11gms), 2x 18ct gold rings (approximately 6gms) & 2 unmarked 
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gold metal rings (approximately 3gms) £80.00 - £100.00
1012 A white gold diamond & sapphire necklace & earring set £50.00 - £60.00
1013 A Victorian gold metal pendant, 2 silver rings A/F & faux opal dress ring £15.00 - £20.00
1014 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire ring £25.00 - £30.00
1015 A large 9ct peridot dress ring marked '9k' £25.00 - £30.00
1016 An opal & gold ring marked '925' £30.00 - £35.00
1017 An enamel & pearl 9ct gold Edwardian brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1018 A fine 9ct gold ring set smokey quartz & 9ct gold ring set sapphire 'cluster' & small central diamond £40.00 - £60.00
1019 An 18ct gold & platinum ring set 5 diamonds, a gold plated watch & silver cufflink's etc. £80.00 - £100.00
1020 8 ladies watches including Genoa £20.00 - £30.00
1021 A quantity of jewellery including silver, gold & a Roman child's bangle £20.00 - £30.00
1022 A silver cased pocket watch with chain. Movement A/F £25.00 - £35.00
1023 A set of silver prayer beads £20.00 - £30.00
1024 A pair of diamond & enamel set in silver pendant earrings  £40.00 - £60.00
1025 A good box of mixed jewellery including silver fob, fleet air brooch, pre 1947 3d pieces, micro mosaic brooch & WWI photo pendant etc. £35.00 - £40.00
1026 A diamond set band ring in 18ct gold approx. 5.3gm £120.00 - £140.00
1027 A pair of diamond earrings in 9ct gold £30.00 - £50.00
1028 A pair of unusual wedding and engagement rings custom made with 9ct gold set with garnets approx. total 12.3gm £150.00 - £170.00
1029 A pair of 9ct gold Fleur De Lys earrings £30.00 - £50.00
1030 Citrine ring set in 9ct gold (approx 4.7gm) and carnelian stone ring set in 18ct gold (approx. 4.8gm) £150.00 - £170.00
1031 Large amethyst stone pin brooch set in 9ct rose gold £45.00 - £55.00
1032 3 9ct gold brooches, one set with hearts in turquoise, one set as 2 bugs with cats eye stone & pearl and 1 other. Approx total 5.8gm £55.00 - £65.00
1033 9 assorted brooches inc. 6 silver set £40.00 - £60.00
1034 Silver ingot with silver chain and a 1977 silver jubilee crown in silver mount with chain £45.00 - £55.00
1035 14 assorted vintage and silver and other rings inc. 

some stone set £45.00 - £55.00
1036 Victorian silver ladies fob watch chain £30.00 - £50.00
1037 A silver pocket watch with silver double Albert chain £65.00 - £85.00
1038 A 19th century miniature portrait of a dog in watercolour, set in 9ct gold stick pin with original case £45.00 - £65.00
1039 2 pairs of gold on silver cufflinks & tie clip, a silver anchor & pair of hedgehog earrings (approximate total 21gms) £15.00 - £20.00
1040 A good mixed lot including miniature mouth organ, cufflink's, penknives & wire framed glasses etc. £15.00 - £20.00
1041 A cased cheroot holder with 9ct rose gold collar, an amber mouthpiece, a silver collared cheroot holder with amber mouthpiece & a cheroot case holder £25.00 - £30.00
1042 2 peridot pearl brooches in 9ct gold (1 with safety chain) approximately 5.1gms & a vintage bracelet (bone?) £65.00 - £85.00
1043 8 scent bottles including silver topped A/F £25.00 - £30.00
1044 2 Hallmarked silver spill vases & 2 silver miniature dishes £40.00 - £60.00
1045 A cased set of 6 silver souvenir spoons commemorating Elizabeth II silver Jubilee £40.00 - £60.00
1046 2 silver rimmed scent bottles & 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
1047 An Oriental silver rickshaw cruet set £25.00 - £30.00
1048 A TG Green Cornishware storage jar 'cherries'. Black sheild mark. height 5" £30.00 - £40.00
1049 A TG Green Cornishware storage jar 'almonds'. Black sheild mark. height 4.5" £30.00 - £40.00
1050 A TG Green Cornishware storage jar 'cocoa-nut'. Black sheild mark. height 5.5"
1051 3 graduated Doulton Lambeth stoneware jugs with silver rims £20.00 - £30.00
1052 An enamelled cross & Holy water font on onyx & brass mount  £25.00 - £30.00
1053 An oldJapanese snuff bottle in form of a wooden fish & 4 carved wood netsuke  £15.00 - £20.00
1054 A set of WWI medals CHT (Army Service Corps horse transport) DVR R. Forth £60.00 - £80.00
1055 A set of R.A.O.B medals including silver gilt, all with ribbons, bars & 2 pins £100.00 - £150.00
1056 A Sorrento ware box £15.00 - £20.00
1057 An album of approximately 200 postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1058 A Victorian photo album with photo's £10.00 - £20.00
1059 A collection of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
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1060 A quantity of silks £10.00 - £20.00
1061 A collection of postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1062 A large quantity of postcards topographical & nostalgic etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1063 An old tin helmet & 3 items of trench art  £20.00 - £30.00
1064 A quantity of vintage car items £25.00 - £30.00
1065 A small brass sextant marked T.Cook, London No.P690 £50.00 - £60.00
1066 2 bayonets, 2 Gurka knives complete with skinning knives & 2 German hats £50.00 - £60.00
1067 An early 20th century cast bronze African mask of a male head with headdress. Approximately 5cm deep (from an old London Ethnographic collection)  £40.00 - £60.00
1068 A bronze of the Hindu God Vishnu & a small bronze of the Elephant God £40.00 - £60.00
1069 An Indian cast bronze tribal head of the Hindu god Shiva. Approximately 10.5cm tall, 541gms £40.00 - £60.00
1070 A heavy bronze pot with 2 handles & face masks either side. Height 8cm at widest 17cm £30.00 - £40.00
1071 5 Chinese bronzes including pair of dragons, Buddha, tiger & ram  £60.00 - £80.00
1072 A pair of Chinese bronze fish 28cms £60.00 - £80.00
1073 A travellers sample of a mincer marked D.C.M.T £10.00 - £30.00
1074 A pair of Doulton stoneware vases £20.00 - £30.00
1075 An early Royal Doulton figurine HN2116 'The Ballerina' £25.00 - £30.00
1076 A Royal Doulton salt glaze jardiniere  £25.00 - £30.00
1077 4 Coalport debutante figurines £20.00 - £30.00
1078 A glass sand cane £100.00 - £120.00
1079 A quantity of Military items including badges & sweetheart brooches etc. £15.00 - £20.00
1080 A quantity of Military items including buttons & cloth badges etc. £15.00 - £20.00
1081 A rosewood box with brass inlay & a walnut money box £40.00 - £60.00
1082 A 19th century silver topped pin tray, London Hallmark £20.00 - £30.00
1083 A silver cigarette box. Hallmarked Birmingham 1912 £20.00 - £30.00
1084 A papier mache box, Victorian photo album & ephemera £20.00 - £30.00
1085 A pair of relief plaster silhouettes inder domed glass on ebonised backs with bronze oak leaf hangers  £15.00 - £20.00
1086 A quantity of Edwardian/Victorian photo frames 

£10.00 - £20.00
1087 Carved figure head of a dog inkwell £25.00 - £35.00
1088 Silver tea strainer HM Sheffield 1960 approx. 55gm and small silver ladle HM Sheffield 1964 approx. 30gm, both E.V. £35.00 - £45.00
1089 3 volumes of 'The Antiquities of Nottinghamshire' by Robert Thoroton, second edition, 1790 £50.00 - £60.00
1090 'The Scenery of Sherwood Forest' by Joseph Rodgers, large 1st edition published by Robert White & Co, Worksop, 1898 £40.00 - £60.00
1091 Turner's Annual Tour 1834 £30.00 - £40.00
1092 A 'History, Gazetteer & Directory of Nottinghamshire' by William White, second edition, 1885-1886 £20.00 - £30.00
1093 An illustrated family bible by Paul Wright, 1790 £50.00 - £60.00
1094 A Christening mug & silver napkin ring in case £30.00 - £40.00
1095 A silver art deco box with mahogany lining, Hallmarked Birmingham 1939. (Approximately 9cm x 11.5cm) £25.00 - £30.00
1096 An antique white metal tankard decorated with a lion, bird & elephants (Approximately 8cm high) £40.00 - £50.00
1097 6 silver napkin rings (approximately 97gms) & 4 white metal rings £45.00 - £55.00
1098 A 1977 silver Jubilee silver spoon with box, silver butterfly bookmark & silver jam pot lid. (approximate total 63gms) £25.00 - £35.00
1099 2 silver desert spoons & 4 other silver spoons including Georgian. (Aprroximate total 173gms) £75.00 - £85.00
1100 5 Antique silver serving spoons including 18th century (approximate total 286gms) £130.00 - £150.00
1101 2 pairs of silver serving spoons, Hallmarkes Brimingham 1907 & 1919. (Approximately 251gms) £95.00 - £110.00
1102 A super Carlton ware vase from the Clouds & swallows series £130.00 - £150.00
1103 A super Royal Doulton flambe vase, number on base 1618 £80.00 - £100.00
1104 A Beswick red setter wall plaque A/F £50.00 - £80.00
1105 A Songye fertility from the Democratic Republic of the Congo approximately 55cm, (from an old London Ethnographic collection formed from the 1960's) £50.00 - £60.00
1106 A Senufo figure from Burkinafaso, aprroximately 60cm tall (from an old London Ethnographic collection formed from the 1960's) £50.00 - £60.00
1107 A pair of ornate copper candle sticks £40.00 - £60.00
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1108 An unusual art glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
1109 A Vista Alegre VA Portugal centrepiece pedestal bowl with pierced sides & gilded decoration £20.00 - £30.00
1110 Royal Doulton Oliver Twist tankard Rd No. 857581, Rd No. 5902, Rd No. 74/49, circa 1949 £20.00 - £40.00
1111 A pair of interesting hand painted Continental vases with dragon handles & paintings of birds £60.00 - £80.00
1112 A TG Green Tally Ho pattern coffee pot with early church gresley mark £25.00 - £30.00
1113 A collection of boxing programmes inluding Anglo-American sporting club, signed Joe Louis, Floyd Patterson, Harry H Corbett, Tommy Fall & John H Stracy £20.00 - £30.00
1114 A signed 1973 Leeds United football programme V Crystal Palace, includes most of team in 1973 European cup final, Johnnu Giles, Gordon McQueen & Trevor Cherry etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1115 A good collection of stamps including Victorian & rest of the world £50.00 - £60.00
1116 An album of stamps with many Penny Reds, Victorian Empire & other stamps etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1117 An album of mainly English & Scottish bank notes along with some Foreign bank notes £20.00 - £30.00
1118 6 20th century Chinese bronze figures of a Buddah, 2 rabbits, a chicken, a pig and a wolf £70.00 - £90.00
1119 A Chinese bronze cow £40.00 - £60.00
1120 A Chinese bronze of the Hindu elephant God Ganesh £40.00 - £60.00
1121 5 Chinese bronzes, 3 cows, a water buffalo and an elephant £60.00 - £80.00
1122 A chinese bronze Buddah £40.00 - £60.00
1123 A Victorian Enfield percussion rifle £250.00 - £350.00
1124 A Victorian percussion carbine rifle £120.00 - £160.00
1125 A heavy cast bronze pot and a pair of small bronze pots £50.00 - £60.00
1126 Bamum terracotta mask from Cameroon (from an old London ethnographic collection formed from the 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
1127 Neolithic bifacial handaxe c4000 BC, approx 15 x 7 x 3.5cm 419gm (from an old Bristol collection pre 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
1128 Oriental tea pot with separate strainer £20.00 - £30.00
1129 Group of ethnographic artifacts inc. native American, Indian and Nigerian £10.00 - £30.00
1130 Selection of charabang postcards £10.00 - £20.00

1131 Early 19th century Berber Jambiya from Morocco (locally called a Koumaya) £50.00 - £70.00
1132 Quantity of oriental figures £20.00 - £40.00
1133 Moorcroft plaque 'Evening sky' £40.00 - £80.00
1134 Sally Tuffin lily lidded jar £20.00 - £30.00
1135 Small Moorcroft vase £20.00 - £40.00
1136 Moorcroft vase and dish (dish has been restored) £45.00 - £55.00
1137 1993 Moorcroft Sally Tuffin tulip design plate £40.00 - £80.00
1138 1928 Moorcroft Leaf & Berry Flambe plate £40.00 - £80.00
1139 Moorcroft pansies bowl £40.00 - £80.00
1140 Moorcroft Iris bowl £40.00 - £80.00
1141 Moorcroft plate £40.00 - £80.00
1142 Moorcroft Ivy plaque £40.00 - £80.00
1143 2 Moorcroft pin dishes £40.00 - £60.00
1144 2 Moorcroft pin dishes £40.00 - £60.00
1145 Superb Moorcroft art vase £80.00 - £100.00
1146 Album of over 380 postcards inc. France, Germany etc. £100.00 - £120.00
1147 2 Moorcroft pin dishes £40.00 - £50.00
1148 A Moorcroft Christmas vase £40.00 - £50.00
1149 A Moorcroft vase £30.00 - £40.00
1150 Unusual pair of figures of fisherman, 1 circa 1900 £40.00 - £50.00
1151 A Moorcroft lamp base £30.00 - £40.00
1152 2 Moorcroft vases £40.00 - £70.00
1153 A Beswick Charolais bull £40.00 - £50.00
1154 Royal Doulton Good King Wenceslas figure £30.00 - £50.00
1155 Box of assorted loose postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1156 270 + humorous and topographical postcards, all addressed to the Moody family £30.00 - £50.00
1157 A large quantity of GB mint proof stamps and coin proof sets £20.00 - £40.00
1158 Early 20th century hand painted on silk portrait of a crew member on RMS Empress? and military photos, Dunkirk certificate etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1159 Silver tea caddy spoon HM Newcastle 1856 approx. 13gm £30.00 - £40.00
1160 Silver spoon marked Toleken sterling with stag crest approx. 27gm £90.00 - £100.00
1161 7 Georgian silver tea spoons inc. 1 pair with interesting mark by J.W., approx. 102gm £50.00 - £60.00
1162 4 pairs of silver sugar tongs approx. 68gm  £40.00 - £60.00
1163 Unusual middle eastern white metal cruet set and a small pepper pot marked sterling silver £20.00 - £40.00
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1164 3 pairs of silver sugar tongs approx. 78gm £30.00 - £50.00
1165 Goldsmiths silver tray Hallmark rubbed £40.00 - £60.00
1166 Quantity of pre 1947 GB silver coinage £40.00 - £60.00
1167 2 Chester silver thimbles and a 925 heart shaped pill box £20.00 - £40.00
1168 Assorted silver items inc. wine coasters and preserve pot £20.00 - £40.00
1169 Silver pickle fork, 5 silver butter knives, 1 silver jam spoon, approx. 84gm £40.00 - £60.00
1170 5 silver salt spoons inc. 1 Georgian approx. 24gm £20.00 - £40.00
1171 Late 19th century white metal cigarette case with ivory notepad inside £20.00 - £40.00
1172 4 Chinese early Qing dishes a/f £120.00 - £140.00
1173 4 early Chinese Qing decorated blue and white rice bowls a/f £120.00 - £140.00
1174 6 Caithness glass paperweights in boxes £30.00 - £40.00
1175 Pair of Victorian glass lustres no droppers £30.00 - £40.00
1176 2 art glass bowls 1 a/f possibly WMF £20.00 - £40.00
1177 6 Caithness glass paperweights in boxes £30.00 - £40.00
1178 A 'Bowie' knife with sheath £20.00 - £40.00
1179 A German sword with scabbard, marked on blade 'Solingen' with bee hive £80.00 - £100.00
1180 8 African daggers in sheaths and 1 other and a spear head, originally brought over from Nigeria £30.00 - £60.00
1181 2 old bayonets £30.00 - £60.00
1182 19th century Indian Nepalese cast bronze horn in the shape of a Makara dragon (from an old London ethnographic collection formed in the 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
1183 5 early Qing dynasty Chinese bowls a/f £140.00 - £160.00
1184 3 Victorian brass inkwells and a large stamp box and a quantity of fountain pens £20.00 - £30.00
1185 4 pipes inc. Meescham £20.00 - £40.00
1186 Pair of unusual antique military figures, a medal, brass seal and brass cannister £40.00 - £50.00
1187 Cased pipe with silver mounts HM indistinct, amber mouthpiece, joint a/f and cased carved ivory pipe bowl £30.00 - £50.00
1188 A fine quality cased manicure set £15.00 - £25.00
1189 4 early Qing Chinese decorated blue and white rice bowls £120.00 - £140.00
1190 7 boxed Caithness glass paperweights £30.00 - £40.00

1191 Pair of satsuma vases £20.00 - £40.00
1192 Victorian inlaid box with Tunbridge ware borders £20.00 - £40.00
1193 A fine German Hutschenreuther lidded bowl £20.00 - £40.00
1194 7 boxed Caithness glass paperweights £30.00 - £40.00
1195 Officers sword with sheath £100.00 - £120.00
1196 Early steel sword £100.00 - £120.00
1197 A small sword £40.00 - £60.00
1198 A Knight Templar sword £50.00 - £70.00
1199 A sword with brass guard £100.00 - £120.00
1200 A quantity of Militaria including buttons, WW2 medals, dummy rifle, hats, gloves, books & other ephemera £50.00 - £80.00
1201 4 military crested china ware items, consisting of 2 tanks, artillery gun and battleship £15.00 - £25.00
1202 Corgi Chitty Chitty Bang Bang complete (unboxed) £20.00 - £40.00
1203 Austrian cold painted bronze Arab on horse signed Austria £20.00 - £50.00
1204 13 world war one related crested china ware items inc.Tommies dugout, Edith Cavell, hand grenade etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1205 19 pieces of Uppingham school crested china ware (mostly Goss) inc. marmalade pot, kohl pot, Worcester jug etc. £30.00 - £50.00
1206 A quantity of paperweights including Caithness £20.00 - £40.00
1207 2 Oriental vases, both been drilled for lamps £20.00 - £40.00
1208 10 items of animal crested china ware inc. lion, bear, elephant, tortoise etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1209 2 Mamod steam engines £30.00 - £60.00
1210 Armand Marseille porcelain headed doll a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1211 Old teddy bear, in poor condition, possibly Steiff £10.00 - £20.00
1212 Quantity of lead toy figures inc. Britains £10.00 - £30.00
1213 Armand Marseille doll a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1214 Quantity of Lincolnshire related postcards £20.00 - £40.00
1215 Quantity of unpainted model soldiers and quantity Prince August model moulds £10.00 - £20.00
1216 9 various photo albums of cruises from SS Himalaya, SS Berin, SS Arcadia, SS Orcades and SS Orsova and others £60.00 - £80.00
1217 Postcard album of early 20th century postcards £30.00 - £50.00
1218 Postcard album with early 20th century postcards £40.00 - £60.00
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1219 An early 20th century postcard album £40.00 - £60.00
1220 A large album of early 20th century postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1221 9ct gold pendant set with pearl and a silver fob with silver chian £25.00 - £35.00
1222 Set early 20th century 9ct gold dress studs in case £40.00 - £60.00
1223 Cameo set in 9ct gold with safety chain £40.00 - £60.00
1224 Victorian old cut diamond single stone ring in 18ct gold £60.00 - £80.00
1225 Diamond 5 stone ring set in 18ct platinum and a sapphire and diamond cluster ring set in 9ct gold £40.00 - £60.00
1226 Blue John pendant set in gold mount and 9ct gold chain £150.00 - £170.00
1227 Diamond and blue topaz ring set in 9ct gold and a blue topaz band ring £50.00 - £70.00
1228 Diamond and sapphire cluster ring in 18ct gold £90.00 - £100.00
1229 Victorian turquoise and pearl 18ct gold ring £120.00 - £130.00
1230 Ruby earrings set in rose gold £70.00 - £90.00
1231 Victorian emerald and pearl brooch fashioned as entwined branches £40.00 - £60.00
1232 A Scottish style brooch £15.00 - £25.00
1233 Pair of enamelled and cultured pearl earrings in silver £40.00 - £60.00
1234 Sapphire set bracelet in silver £30.00 - £50.00
1235 Pair of pendant earrings in 18ct white gold set with pearls £50.00 - £60.00
1236 Hand painted miniature of a rose trellis in a garden signed Tasha, in yellow metal frame £20.00 - £40.00
1237 14ct gold part denture, no hallmark, 17gm including teeth £40.00 - £60.00
1238 3 x 9ct gold wrist watches £20.00 - £40.00
1239 Ladies 9ct gold vintage exalibur watch £45.00 - £55.00
1240 Ladies Smiths astral art deco watch in yellow frame £25.00 - £35.00
1241 Chanel ladies wrist watch £30.00 - £50.00
1242 An engraved silver presentation pin tray 'HK Hockey Assoc-womens section' and a silver collectors spoon £20.00 - £40.00
1243 Necklace, brooch & ring in yellow metal with turquoise coloured stones £45.00 - £55.00
1244 8 assorted Scottish brooches £30.00 - £50.00
1245 10 assorted items, inc. vintage brooches, vesta case etc. some silver £30.00 - £50.00
1246 A 20th century oil on canvas portrait of a young lady with black lace dress. Signed A. Neal 1970 

£80.00 - £100.00
1247 4 Torquay pottery jugs (1 has chips to rim) and matching pot £20.00 - £40.00
1248 2 Eccles miners lamps £20.00 - £30.00
1249 A chandelier with droppers a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1250 Pair of large Bristol blue glass jugs £20.00 - £30.00
1251 Verdigree metal and glass garden lantern £35.00 - £45.00
1252 A Laura Ashley home mahogany mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1253 Approx. 80 piece of Royal Albert Old Country Rose dinner and tea ware £80.00 - £120.00
1254 Charlotte Rhead floral jug and a Crown Ducal jug £20.00 - £30.00
1255 Art deco style bronze lady signed F. Preiss on marble base £60.00 - £80.00
1256 3  German Hutschenreuther Weihnachtsteller plates 1974, 1976, 1977 a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1257 A nest of 3 gilt coloured tables £30.00 - £50.00
1258 A framed Hermes scarf designed by Vladimir Rybaltchenko 1990's £70.00 - £90.00
1259 2 African busts, 4 face masks, 2 small busts and 2 antelope figures, originally brought over from Nigeria £10.00 - £20.00
1260 A small Japanese hardwood chest (missing original doors) £20.00 - £30.00
1261 6 antique books inc. South with Scott and Encyclopedia of plants 1849 £10.00 - £20.00
1262 4 white and 2 ruby overlaid and hand painted glass goblets £60.00 - £80.00
1263 Approx. 40 piece continental porcelain dinner service £50.00 - £80.00
1264 Walnut inlay framed mantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1265 A spinning wheel £30.00 - £50.00
1266 2 mahogany cased telescopes, larger one by Dolland, London, day or night a/f £50.00 - £60.00
1267 19th century inlaid box, early 19th century box and ivory dominoes in box £20.00 - £30.00
1268 A top hat ( repaired) £10.00 - £20.00
1269 Bound volume of The Graphic and The Works of Shakespeare edited by Charles Knight £10.00 - £20.00
1270 An original French 1974 exorcist poster L'exorciste £45.00 - £55.00
1271 Art deco Czech nude dancer £35.00 - £45.00
1272 A good quality table lamp with a 'Blanc De Chine' cherub base £30.00 - £50.00
1273 A mahogany 4 drawer chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1274 Early 20th century oil on canvas of 3 musicians by Alfred Hardwood (named on reverse) £20.00 - £30.00
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1275 A large art pottery table lamp base £20.00 - £30.00
1276 Pair of Victorian Majolica style vases £30.00 - £50.00
1277 350+ magic lantern slides £20.00 - £40.00
1278 Tall oak foot stool with cane seat £20.00 - £30.00
1279 Set of kitchen scales with brass pans and set of brass bell weights £15.00 - £25.00
1280 Oil on board of an artist painting at Whitby, signed R.P.Garrod 1975 £50.00 - £60.00
1281 Quantity of miniature animals inc. Wade etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1282 An 'art collectors treasures' illustrated and described by James Ward Usher 1916 £80.00 - £100.00
1283 Victorian carved mahogany side chair with green upholstery and Queen Anne legs £20.00 - £40.00
1284 Carved oak corner hall chair £40.00 - £60.00
1285 Langley pottery Jardiniere and Langley jug £20.00 - £30.00
1286 1906 Welton ordnance survey map £20.00 - £30.00
1287 3 brass telescopes, 2 with cases £50.00 - £60.00
1288 Carved oak fire screen £30.00 - £40.00
1289 4 piece silver plate Marlboro tea set and silver plate tray £20.00 - £30.00
1290 Victorian treacle glaze jug dedicated to the Moody family business, photo of the Moody family and a majollica style jardiniere £20.00 - £30.00
1291 A Haldane spinning wheel £10.00 - £20.00
1292 TG Green Cornishware spice jar and flour shaker, both black shield mark £30.00 - £40.00
1293 Royal Albert dinner set 'Colleen' £30.00 - £80.00
1294 Tiffany table lamp. Approx. height 62cm, approx. diameter of shade at widest 46.5cm £90.00 - £100.00
1295 TG Green Cornishware storage jars, Sultanas, Currants, Raisins, all black shield mark £50.00 - £80.00
1296 Quantity of Lincolnshire related books £10.00 - £20.00
1297 Good quality slatted X-chair £50.00 - £80.00
1298 A fine German porcelain hors d'oeuvres dish and similar Portugese dish £20.00 - £40.00
1299 Fine Victorian silver plate Corinthian column oil lamp, cut glass font and later shade £40.00 - £80.00
1300 TG Green Cornishware storage jars, Salt, Ground-rice, and Rice, all black shield marks £50.00 - £80.00
1301 Over 50 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Rose dinner ware £80.00 - £100.00
1302 Tiffany table lamp, approx. height 62cm, approx. diameter of shade at widest 46.5cm £90.00 - £100.00

1303 12 cut glass glasses and a silver plate tray £20.00 - £30.00
1304 TG Green Cornishware coffee cannister, plain jug & storage jar, 2 x green & 1 black shield mark £40.00 - £60.00
1305 Good Losolware dish £20.00 - £30.00
1306 Pair of oak hall chairs £30.00 - £60.00
1307 Bound illustrated London news Vol. 26 Jan-June 1855 £10.00 - £20.00
1308 Brass tibetan tea pot £10.00 - £20.00
1309 Quantity of art glass including Medina £10.00 - £20.00
1310 Over 30 pieces of Wedgwood of Etruria and Barlaston 'cornflower' dinner ware, marked A.K. £20.00 - £30.00
1311 The works of Robert Burns Vol I & II 1861 £20.00 - £30.00
1312 2 milk glass and 1 green glass rolling pins £25.00 - £35.00
1313 Boot scrapper and 4 flat irons £10.00 - £20.00
1314 Action Man Scorpion tank and original box a/f £25.00 - £35.00
1315 Pair of vases and 2 others £15.00 - £25.00
1316 6 pairs of brass candlesticks and 2 brass pots £20.00 - £40.00
1317 Quantity of silver plate £15.00 - £25.00
1318 7 items of African ware inc. Calabas/gourds, utensils and shaker £10.00 - £20.00
1319 Quantity of vintage hats in vintage boxes £50.00 - £80.00
1320 Over 40 pieces of assorted glassware £20.00 - £30.00
1321 Quantity of Carltonware inc. jugs, dishes etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1322 Collection of blue and white oriental china £15.00 - £25.00
1323 Quantity of copper items £10.00 - £20.00
1324 Cranberry glass oil lamp vessel and oil lamp base with blue glass font £30.00 - £50.00
1325 5 piece silver plate tea set inc. tray, teapot, hot water pot, milk jug and sugar bowl £20.00 - £40.00
1326 2 Capodimonte style figures and 3 floral candle holders £10.00 - £20.00
1327 Collection of cigarette and match box covers £20.00 - £30.00
1328 Various brass, brass mounted and other tools £40.00 - £60.00
1329 Vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1330 Collection of crystal glassware inc. jugs, bowls, tankards etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1331 An early Royal bar lock typewriter £50.00 - £60.00
1332 3 carved wood African heads (1 a/f) and a carved 
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African wall mask £30.00 - £40.00
1333 Quantity of brassware inc. tray, gong, horse brasses etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1334 7 assorted vases inc. pairs £20.00 - £30.00
1335 Over 100 Ladybird books £10.00 - £20.00
1336 Approx. 1200 loose postcards, mostly early 20th century £40.00 - £60.00
1337 Quantity of silver plate tea sets and sugar bowls and milk jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1338 19th century oak oval 1/2 barrel £10.00 - £20.00
1339 Model of Naval frigate - remote controlled £80.00 - £100.00
1340 Verdigree metal and glass garden lantern £25.00 - £35.00
1341 A bust of Queen Victoria £55.00 - £65.00
1342 8 volumes of Wisden cricketers Almanac £10.00 - £20.00
1343 5 items of glassware £10.00 - £20.00
1344 Box with surgeon's amputation set £40.00 - £50.00
1345 6 pairs of binoculars inc. Carl Zeiss Jena, Dolland etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1346 A copper bound oak log barrel with label 'Made from the battleships of Britain Winston Churchill' £60.00 - £80.00
1347 Quantity of pewter incl. teapots £10.00 - £20.00
1348 Carved oak spinning chair £20.00 - £30.00
1349 Lacquered oriental musical photograph album and 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
1350 23 piece Hughes Longport dinner service inc. meat platters, lidded tureen etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1351 Oil table lamp with brass base chimney and globe £30.00 - £50.00
1352 19th century ebonized spindle back chair with woolwork tapestry seat £10.00 - £20.00
1353 History of the English turf 1904-1930 by Capt. TH Browne 1931 (2 volumes) and 8 other books on horse racing £10.00 - £20.00
1354 Pair Victorian Staffordshire dogs £10.00 - £20.00
1355 A polished stoneware table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1356 8 walking sticks, inc. silver mounts £30.00 - £40.00
1357 Oak arts and crafts stool £20.00 - £40.00
1358 A bust of a bride £55.00 - £65.00
1359 24 piece Shelley 'Maytime' dinner ware £30.00 - £50.00
1360 Metal and glass garden lantern £35.00 - £45.00
1361 Late 19th century/early 20th century oriental bowl with markings to underside £20.00 - £40.00
1362 Water colour of rural scene with 2 girls chatting over stile. Monogramme partially hidden by mount, attributed to Myles Birkett Foster £200.00 - £220.00

1363 4 stamp albums and stamps including penny reds etc. £30.00 - £40.00
1364 Inlaid pot stand £15.00 - £25.00
1365 Lead lined box £25.00 - £35.00
1366 An unusual gilt table lamp with lustre droppers £20.00 - £40.00
1367 Victorian oak hall chair £20.00 - £40.00
1368 Copper kettle, copper samovar and brass kettle £15.00 - £25.00
1369 Boxed Tri-ang RMS Orcades ocean liner and Vosper triple screw express turbine yacht both a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1370 A very unusual table display of a house and gardens in glass display case £100.00 - £140.00
1371 Portfolio of approx. 25 oils and water colours £20.00 - £30.00
1372 Violio with 2 bows and case £20.00 - £40.00
1373 A zither with tuner £30.00 - £50.00
1374 Mahogany cabriole leg hall chair £40.00 - £60.00
1375 2 zithers £20.00 - £40.00
1376 Set of bagpipes £40.00 - £60.00
1377 A lute with case (no strings) £20.00 - £40.00
1378 Carloti Riviera III accordian £20.00 - £40.00
1379 Weltmeiste accordian in case £20.00 - £40.00
1380 A mini yew chest on chest £20.00 - £30.00
1381 9 Gemshorns £20.00 - £40.00
1382 A fine quality folding stool £15.00 - £25.00
1383 A document for the granting of Heraldic arms to John King 'Late of Wartling and now of Nenfield, Sussex' dated 35th year of the reign of George III £15.00 - £25.00
1384 A violin for restoration with case £20.00 - £40.00
1385 An early lute £30.00 - £50.00
1386 3 medieval style musical stringed instruments including balalaika £30.00 - £50.00
1387 Mahogany hall chair with string inlay £25.00 - £35.00
1388 Album of over 200 postcards £100.00 - £120.00
1389 A quantity of drums (1 A/F) £20.00 - £40.00
1390 A Berlin copy of Casper AA Salo violin with 2 bows £20.00 - £40.00
1391 7 recorders inc. alto, tenor etc. and 8 early musical instruments inc. cornamuse £50.00 - £80.00
1392 14 folio society books inc. London portrait of a city, Praise of a folly, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1393 3 recorders inc, 2 by Moeck and 11 various other woodwind instruments £50.00 - £80.00
1394 14 folio society books inc. Clarendons history of the great rebellion, With Napoleon in Russia 1812, etc. £20.00 - £40.00
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1395 Pye 'Monarch' black box record player £20.00 - £30.00
1396 Mixed lot of LP's inc. Elvis, Abba, Johnny Cash, Classical etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1397 13 folio society books inc. Eminent Victorians, English eccentrics etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1398 12 volumes of the works of the British poets by Robert Anderson 1795 (except volumes 3 & 4 dated 1793 and volume 9 dated 1794) £10.00 - £20.00
1399 A cow hide £30.00 - £50.00
1400 A cow hide £30.00 - £50.00
1401 A circa 19th C Masai stabbing spear from Kenya £10.00 - £20.00
1402 An Australian Aboriginal parrying shield £50.00 - £60.00
1403 A collection of British Campaign and Gallantry miniature medals £10.00 - £20.00
1404 A circa 19th C Teke spear fom The Congo, Central Africa £10.00 - £20.00
1405 A circa 19th C Teke spear with double spear head from the Congo, Central Africa £10.00 - £20.00
1406 A pair of heavy aluminium industrial style lamps £30.00 - £50.00
1407 An Edwardian hanging lamp with copper fittings and an Aladdin parafin lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A quantity of postcards including military £30.00 - £50.00
1409 A hand painted table lamp £40.00 - £60.00
1410 A boxed battery operated Rosko bartender in working order but does not smile £40.00 - £60.00
1411 Two mid 20th C oils impressionist Summer landscapes £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A Victorian taxidermy Lilac Brester Roller (South African bird) under glass dome (dome a/f) £50.00 - £80.00
1413 Tribal A large Makonde (Wamakonde) body mask from Mozamabique approx 50 x 26 x 12.5 cm (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £60.00 - £80.00
1414 A brass Miner's lamp The Protector Lamp Lighting C L Eccles Manchester £10.00 - £20.00
1415 A Vuvi door top panel from Gabon approx 44 x 27 (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £40.00 - £60.00
1416 A Eket mask from Nigeria approx 35 x 25 cm (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £40.00 - £60.00
1417 A Dan ceremonial mask from Cote d'Ivorie Ivory Coast approx 33.5 x 19 x 15 cm deep (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £40.00 - £60.00
1418 A Yoruba ceremonial mask from South West Nigeria approx 38 x 19 x 9.5 cm deep (from old 

London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £50.00 - £80.00
1419 A Yoruba Gelede ceremonial mask from Nigeria approx 37.5 x 21 x 16.5 cm deep created post-1940 (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960s) £40.00 - £60.00
1420 Victorian Spode dinner ware including 2 large meat platters a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1421 7 boxes of 35mm colour slides of aeroplanes £20.00 - £30.00
1422 A collection of pictures including watercolours, acrylics, Franklin White, sketches, Adrian Hill etc £10.00 - £20.00
1423 8 oil on board portraits £30.00 - £40.00
1424 3 boxes of over 1,800 35mm slides of buses £20.00 - £40.00
1425 A collection of pictures including watercolours, drawings, prints, pastels, Adrian Hill etc £10.00 - £20.00
1426 A box of over 2000 loose b/w photographs of steam railway engines £20.00 - £40.00
1427 An illustrated book Old English Coaching Inns by J C Maggs containing 16 pictures £40.00 - £60.00
1428 A pre-grouping railway sign for the Great Northern Railway - Public Warning Not to Trespass £30.00 - £60.00
1429 A box of over 80 packets of b/w photos of railway steam engines £20.00 - £40.00
1430 A collection of over 20 circa 1940s watercolours of costume designs including 1 framed and other sketches mostly signed Jessica Harrold £70.00 - £100.00
1431 A quantity of old wine, cognac and Cockburns Crusted Port (one is corked) £20.00 - £30.00
1432 2 walking sticks including 1 with bird's head top and a shooting stick £20.00 - £40.00
1433 A wall clock with key and pendulum £20.00 - £30.00
1434 A quantity of military equipment and Soldier on Loan by George Foster £20.00 - £40.00
1435 An ebonised mahogany mantel clock with blue and white porcelain face, side and front panels by Howell Jones £20.00 - £40.00
1436 A wall clock with key and pendulum £10.00 - £20.00
1437 An ornate gilt framed oval mirror £20.00 - £40.00
1438 A brass clock face £20.00 - £40.00
1439 A custom solid electric guitar and Fender soft case £50.00 - £80.00
1440 A genuine Enfield rifle Snider needle action £100.00 - £200.00
1441 An old Turkish flintlovk rifle with mother of pearl inlay, some a/f £100.00 - £200.00
1442 An unusual Moonscope telescope by J K L 
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Holmes & Co (144 cms extended) £40.00 - £60.00
1443 A circular wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1444 A wall clock with key and pendulum £20.00 - £30.00
1445 An inlaid barometer Bryan Lincoln £30.00 - £60.00
1446 A North & Sons Ltd Watford clock in brass frame £20.00 - £40.00
1447 A small wall barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1448 A wall clock with key and pendulum £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A mahogany case wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1450 A round school clock with pendulum £100.00 - £200.00
1451 3 boxes of over 1,800 35mm colour slides of buses £20.00 - £40.00
1452 An air rifle parts and gun case £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A Grant of Cardiff mantel clock with mother of pearl inlay £800.00 - £1,200.00
1454 A slate mantel clock with key and pendulum £40.00 - £60.00
1455 A Victorian inalid wall clock with key and pendulum £100.00 - £200.00
1456 An unusual handmade wooden clock £30.00 - £50.00
1457 A wall clock with key and pendulum £30.00 - £50.00
1458 A school clock with key and pendulum £120.00 - £160.00
1459 A 1950s studio stamped coloured graphite of seated nude by Cambridge art tutor John Hall (1921-2006) £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A Henri Matisse lithograph circa 1930 signed in pencil £40.00 - £60.00
1461 A pencil and charcoal of posing 1940s lady entitled The Siren signed A E B 1945 (possibly Albert Ernest Brockbank 1862-1958) £20.00 - £40.00
1462 An abstract acrylic on hard board entitled Hooded Figure from the circle of Keith Vaughan £20.00 - £40.00
1463 A watercolour of Lincoln High Street looking towards the Cathedral signed Lance Holtby £10.00 - £20.00
1464 A Victorian portrait of a Lady £10.00 - £20.00
1465 An attractive signed drawing, hand coloured in a good antique frame £20.00 - £40.00
1466 A 1960s oil on board Church as Wasdale Head Lake District signed Monica Barry £20.00 - £40.00
1467 A Cornish school abstract in acrylics entitled 3 Boats Cornish Harbour Series signed M P P 1982 £20.00 - £40.00
1468 A Cornish school abstract in acrylics Brown and Ochre Cornish Harbour series signed M P P 1977 

£20.00 - £40.00
1469 An oil on board of Rose Garden scene signed possibly B Tyitton and oil on board of rural footpath £10.00 - £20.00
1470 An oil on board Cornish school abstract entitled Boat Study unsigned £20.00 - £40.00
1471 A Cornish school figural abstract in the style of Keith Vaughan painted in acrylics entitled Trattan signed M A E 1980 £20.00 - £40.00
1472 A circa 1960s oil on paper on board still life signed A Copieux (named Albert Copieux on reverse) £20.00 - £40.00
1473 A facial abstract in charcoal entitled Crwoded Cockton by Alf O'Brien (Alfred Ainsley O'Brien 1912-1988) £20.00 - £40.00
1474 An unsigned oil on board rural scene featuring a bridge and river with ruins in background £20.00 - £40.00
1475 An unsigned watercolour of an English village church £10.00 - £20.00
1476 A pair of abstract lithographs entitled Requiescence 32 & 11 by Anita Ford (b 1948) signed in pencil £20.00 - £40.00
1477 A Pablo Picasso print, possibly artist proof signed in pencil Picasso £40.00 - £60.00
1478 A pencil drawing of abstract figures by Lewis Davis (1939-2010) signed L D 96 £20.00 - £40.00
1479 A pair of prints of Guardian Angels £40.00 - £60.00
1480 A limited edition print of 850 by E R Sturgeon Henly in Arden signed in pencil and blind stamped £10.00 - £20.00
1481 A late 19th C Rocky Coastal scene with Boat in Distance signed H Hadfield Cubley (Newark artist Henry Hadfield Cubley 1858-1934) £50.00 - £80.00
1482 An oil on canvas of Woman in Drawing Room by Danish artist Edith Girt (1906-1970) £100.00 - £200.00
1483 A mixed media painting of Two Seated Nudes by Lewis Davis (1939-2010) signed £20.00 - £40.00
1484 2 mid 20th oil on board impressionist landscapes £20.00 - £40.00
1485 A pair of 20th C oils on canvas Lakeland Landscapes with Flowering Trees signed but indistinct £40.00 - £60.00
1486 A watercolour of Seated Nude in Artists Studio by Lewis Davis (1939-2010) signed £20.00 - £40.00
1487 A watercolour of Farmyard scene signed George Hamilton Constantine (187801967) Sheffield School of Art £200.00 - £300.00
1488 A print of a Shakespearean actor, possibly Adrian Lester, signed J Chamberlain £10.00 - £20.00
1489 A mixed media painting of Abstract Nude by Alf O'Brien (Alfred Ainsley O'Brien 1912-1988) £20.00 - £40.00
1490 An unsigned watercolour of a Heron £10.00 - 
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£20.00
1491 A gilt framed oil on canvas still life Roses bearing signature R G Green 1901 54cm x 45cm £50.00 - £80.00
1492 A Dutch mid 20th C mixed media The Flower Bowl signed Bella Van Beck-Straeve 48cm x 32cm £60.00 - £80.00
1493 A framed and glazed watercolour Children on Shore , circle of Henry Perlee Parker 50cm x 35cm £150.00 - £250.00
1494 An unframed Floral still life signed H Zeegers £40.00 - £60.00
1495 An oil painting Portrait of an Elderly Lady signed James Charles Playfair (1845-1880) £400.00 - £600.00
1496 A gilt framed contemporary Marin oil on canvas signed but indistinct 39cm x 39cm £30.00 - £50.00
1497 A pair of framed and glazed Chinese Silk Panels and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
1498 A mid 20th C oil on board post-impressionist landscape inscribed verso Reg Carre £30.00 - £40.00
1499 A mid 20th C oil on canvas Italian Portrait of a Young Girl signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1500 A framed and glazed oil on paper 'Sarah's hat' signed and dated P. Kabroc  £60.00 - £80.00
1501 A gilt hall table with marble top £30.00 - £60.00
1502 6 film posters including Saturday Island, The Secret Fury, Sitting Pretty, Cry of the City x 2 etc £80.00 - £120.00
1503 A Steampunk top and jacket £10.00 - £20.00
1504 A rustic solid oak shelf unit with fabric baskets £50.00 - £70.00
1505 Art deco display cabinet with walnut veneered door £40.00 - £60.00
1506 Still life watercolour framed and glazed signed A.E. Dobdinson £20.00 - £40.00
1507 Majolica Palissy jardiniere stand and a jardiniere £10.00 - £20.00
1508 2 Baxter prints framed and glazed £10.00 - £20.00
1509 Georgian breakfast bow front mahogany chest of drawers with cross banded inlay £100.00 - £120.00
1510 Gilt clock under dome £50.00 - £70.00
1511 Gilt framed oil on canvas 'Castle Ruins' monogrammed G.L. £30.00 - £50.00
1512 Black slate mantel clock £50.00 - £70.00
1513 Pair of ornate framed bevelled edged mirrors  £40.00 - £60.00
1514 Marble topped 'D' end washstand £40.00 - £60.00
1515 19th century oak bookcase £40.00 - £60.00
1516 A waxed pine double pedestal  desk £35.00 - £45.00
1517 A tapestry covered settee with Bergere sides 

£25.00 - £35.00
1518 A superb quality dressing chest £25.00 - £35.00
1519 A magnificent inlaid Scottish mahogany dresser  £300.00 - £400.00
1520 Large Victorian copper cauldron on stand including spelter figures £30.00 - £50.00
1521 Victorian dog fire grate and accessories £30.00 - £50.00
1522 Pair of large 19th century iron gates  Height 75.5" to top of the flat, height 93.5" to top of scroll,  both 33" wide £200.00 - £300.00
1523 A globe Werneke mahogany 4 tier bookcase, bottom tier missing glass £50.00 - £80.00
1524 Small inlaid aneroid barometer and an inlaid aneroid barometer with thermometer £10.00 - £20.00
1525 1930's oak grandmother clock with 3 weights £200.00 - £250.00
1526 A brass 3 arm ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A brass French style rise and fall lamp £30.00 - £50.00
1528 French etched globe shade bearing the signature 'Deveau' with light fitting £10.00 - £20.00
1529 Oak carved sideboard  £50.00 - £70.00
1530 Georgian oak bureau  £50.00 - £100.00
1531 A nest of 3 tables with hand painted tops signed Rene £140.00 - £160.00
1532 Salon 3 piece suite with gilt frames £150.00 - £170.00
1533 Set of 4 dining chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1534 Set of 6 dining chairs inc. 2 carvers £15.00 - £25.00
1535 Bedroom chair for restoration £10.00 - £20.00
1536 Set of 3 oak hall chairs £20.00 - £40.00
1537 Patterned rug approx. 320cm x 205cm £20.00 - £40.00
1538 Set of 6 dining chairs £20.00 - £40.00
1539 Edwardian mahogany combination wardrobe £80.00 - £100.00
1540 A dark stained Sutherland table with draw £20.00 - £30.00
1541 An arts and crafts pine chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1542 Oak carver ladder back chair £10.00 - £20.00
1543 Light oak wind-out table a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1544 Pine blanket box £10.00 - £20.00
1545 A waxed pine dresser with 2 drawer 2 cupboard base £30.00 - £50.00
1546 A mahogany tripod wine table with brass inlay £10.00 - £20.00
1547 5 tier mahogany what not £20.00 - £40.00
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1548 Pair of hall chairs £20.00 - £40.00
1549 Walnut oval table  £200.00 - £240.00
1550 Pair of oak hall chairs £20.00 - £40.00
1551 Victorian mahogany 3 drawer side table with twin turned pillars and carved legs £50.00 - £100.00
1552 Oak gateleg table with barley twist legs £20.00 - £30.00
1553 An oak gateleg table £30.00 - £50.00
1554 Mahogany side table £15.00 - £25.00
1555 Edwardian mahogany dressing table £50.00 - £80.00
1556 Victorian mahogany secretaire £50.00 - £80.00
1557 Coaching days of England, published by Paul Elek productions ltd. 1966 £40.00 - £60.00
1558 Mahogany fold over table £40.00 - £60.00
1559 19th century sideboard £80.00 - £120.00
1560 19th century oak gateleg table £100.00 - £120.00
1561 Double pedestal dining table with 1 leaf a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1562 Glazed top oak nest of tables £20.00 - £30.00
1563 Verdigree metal amd glass garden lantern £35.00 - £55.00
1564 Victorian mahogany chest of drawers £60.00 - £80.00
1565 Metal and glass garden lantern £35.00 - £55.00
1566 Original 'The capital' horn gramaphone with brass horn £30.00 - £50.00
1567 Victorian fold over card table £50.00 - £80.00
1568 Verdigree metal and glass garden lantern £50.00 - £70.00
1569 Victorian carved oak sideboard £80.00 - £120.00
1570 A 19th century iron fender & iron dogs grate, Victorian copper warming pan & iron fire tools £20.00 - £30.00
1571 A 19th century glazed corner cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1572 An 18th century carved oak chest £200.00 - £300.00
1573 A pair of 19th century heavily carved oak hall chairs depicting musicians in back panel  £20.00 - £40.00
1574 A mahogany sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1575 A Victorian mahogany duchy washstand  £40.00 - £60.00
1576 A Georgian oak side table £40.00 - £60.00
1577 A Victorian mahogany framed tapestry fire screen £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A mahogany peep hole desk £30.00 - £50.00
1579 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
1580 A Victorian Pier mirror with gilt mirror 18th century scene of coaching house interior £30.00 - £40.00

1581 A Victorian 3 drawer chest £30.00 - £50.00
1582 A single pedestal side table £20.00 - £40.00
1583 A mahogany cabinet £30.00 - £60.00
1584 A terrarium  £30.00 - £50.00
1585 A pair of framed & glazed Highland cattle prints after H. Garland 1885 £25.00 - £35.00
1586 A fine framed & glazed 'cows in stream' signed S.C.Morley £20.00 - £30.00
1587 A mahogany framed Victorian settee £50.00 - £100.00
1588 2 tapestry throws £20.00 - £40.00
1589 A small rug (210cm x 91.5cm) £20.00 - £30.00
1590 An Edwardian mahogany wardrobe & linen press £80.00 - £120.00
1591 A pair of Victorian prints in superb quality frames 'adieu' & 'breath of spring' £20.00 - £30.00
1592 A large shabby chic painted over mantle mirror £20.00 - £40.00
1593 A Victorian mahogany 8 day long case clock with arch dial with painting of The Last Supper £200.00 - £250.00
1594 4 items of tapestry including throws £20.00 - £30.00
1595 A cottage style 2 seater sofa £20.00 - £30.00
1596 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
1597 7 watercolour landscapes with windmills, by Lillian Lee Foster £60.00 - £80.00
1598 A retro dining table & 6 chairs £50.00 - £100.00
1599 A 3 piece suite comprising of a 2 seat sofa, 2 armchairs & 2 footstools  £50.00 - £100.00
1600 A tapestry wall hanging £30.00 - £40.00
1601 A hall carpet £15.00 - £25.00
1602 A pair of salon chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1603 A table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1604 A retro dressing table £10.00 - £20.00
1605 A modern grandmother clock  £50.00 - £80.00
1606 A 4 panel wooden room screen £50.00 - £100.00
1607 A set of 3 dining chairs & 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
1608 A modern dining table with drop leaves £50.00 - £100.00
1609 An oak drop leaf table £20.00 - £40.00
1610 A large gilded elephant comport with glass bowl £20.00 - £40.00
1611 A mahogany side table with drop leaves & under gallery £30.00 - £50.00
1612 A painted 2 over 3 chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1613 A 19th century mahogany tripod tip top tea table £50.00 - £80.00
1614 50 prints of Jamaica by J.B.Kidd £10.00 - £20.00
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1615 A mahogany inlaid cut down table £15.00 - £25.00
1616 A dining table £20.00 - £40.00
1617 A carved oak chest £100.00 - £120.00
1618 A set of 4 dining chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1619 A Aneroid barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1620 A piano stool £10.00 - £20.00
1621 A small Aneroid barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1622 An oak dining table £20.00 - £40.00
1623 A Victorian mahogany dressing table £50.00 - £80.00
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